MXF 65 EL Wire feeder

TEKNISKA DATA

MXF 65 EL Wire feeder
Produktkod

Uteffekt 60 % ED

Uteffekt 100 % ED
Tradmatarverk
Tradmatningshastighet
Tradbobinens vikt (max.)
Tradbobinens diameter (max.)
Tillsatsmaterial, Ss
Tillsatsmaterial, Al
Tillsatsmaterial, Fe
Diameter pa matarhjul
Tillsatsmaterial, rorelektrod
Yttermatt

Vikt

MXF 65 EL Wire feeder /
Tekniska data

6152100EL
520 A

440 A

4-roll

0 — 25 m/min
20 kg

300 mm

0.6 -1.6 mm
1.0-2.4mm
0.6 —1.6 mm
32 mm

0.8 -2.0 mm
620 x 210 x 445 mm
11.1 kg
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